
21.Roland-Pokal-Turnier 2023

Stendal, 10.09.2023

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

54kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Michael Pirozhok WSG Jenny-Marx Salzwedel
2:32

02
0:43

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Hamzat Bashtygov SC Roland Hamburg e.V.
TÜ 16:0

41 Fr
SS 22:6

53
 2  9  1  1  38 1

3 Siemon Nebrat ESV Wittenberge
Fr

SS 9:0

51
3:40

02
 1  5  1  0  15 2
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